

**CS No. 59888/16**

**(Counter claim)**

**Veena Aggarwal Vs. Satish Kumar Gupta**

**23.01.2020**

Present: Sh. Rahul, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Defendant in person.

Put up with connected case on **31.03.2020.**

**Gagandeep Singh  
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts  
North District, Delhi  
23.01.2020**