

CS DJ 59888/16
VEENA AGGARWAL
Vs.
SATISH KUMAR GUPTA

22.02.2022

AS PER ROSTER, MATTER STANDS TAKEN UP FOR
HEARING THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE

Present : Sh. Rahul Mangla, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Sunil Kumar, Ld. counsel for the defendant.

Be put up for PE on 13.05.2022.

(Sunil Kumar)
ADJ-03, North District
Rohini Courts, Delhi/22.02.2022